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Women's C2 Individual Pursuit Qualifications

Race Analysis

Women's C2 Individual Pursuit Qualifications

IbiIComNumber

Heat 1
259 GADERIYA Jyoti IND
Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time

Start 00.000

125m 19.010 19.010 |
250m 31.001 12.081 |
375m 42.628 11.536 |
500m 54.187 11.558 |
625m 1:06.063 11.876 |
750m 1:18.357 12.293 |
875m 1:31.067 12.710 |
1000m 1:44.132 13.065 |
1125m 1:57.418 13.286 |
1250m 2:10.798 13.380 |
1375m 2:24.346 13.548 |
1500m 2:37.976 13.629 |
1625m 2:51.674 13.698 |
1750m 3:05.364 13.689 |
1875m 3:19.111 13.747 |
2000m 3:32.990 13.878 |
2125m 3:46.911 13.921 |
2250m 4:00.896 13.985 |
2375m 4:14.910 14.014 |
2500m 4:28.986 14.075 |
2625m 4:42.870 13.884 |
2750m 4:56.647 13.776 |
2875m 5:10.163 13.515 |
3000m 5:23.854 13.690 |

Report printed: 21-03-2024 11:23 TcMv2 - Page 1/6
PRESENTING SPONSOR MAIN PARTNERS OFFICIAL SUPPLIERS INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS
LCBC m SHIMAND 5y sgmtasneeee (o, s BRAPIL Santini ‘ EIRIO | cvome




—_—

ﬁu CI y{yZ 3.\ 7. Nl (oll] [chI¥.{el @ RIODEJANEIRO S

\
~tw

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BRAZIL q

20 - 24 March 2024 IbiIComNumber

Women's C2 Individual Pursuit Qualifications
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Women's C2 Individual Pursuit Qualifications

Heat 2
256 RIBAULT Christelle  FRA 253 DE ARAUJO LIMA Mikaeli  BRA
Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time

Start 00.000 Start 00.000

125m 16.709 16.709 | 125m 18.563 18.563
250m 27.777 11.067 | 250m 29.941 11.378
375m 38.678 10.901 | 375m 40.967 11.026
500m 49.770 11.092 | 500m 52.489 11.521
625m 1:01.137 11.366 | 625m 1:04.573 12.083
750m 1:12.667 11.529 | 750m 1:17.374 12.801
875m 1:24.430 11.763 | 875m 1:30.437 13.063
1000m 1:36.358 11.928 | 1000m 1:43.929 13.492
1125m 1:48.295 11.936 | 1125m 1:57.745 13.815
1250m 2:00.359 12.064 | 1250m 2:12.004 14.259
1375m 2:12.875 12.516 | 1375m 2:26.329 14.325
1500m 2:24.139 11.263 | 1500m 2:40.765 14.436
1625m 2:36.183 12.043 | 1625m 2:55.266 14.500
1750m 2:48.263 12.080 | 1750m 3:09.917 14.651
1875m 3:00.339 12.075 | 1875m 3:24.432 14.515
2000m 3:12.610 12.271 | 2000m 3:39.290 14.858
2125m 3:24.913 12.302 | 2125m 3:54.032 14.741
2250m 3:37.140 12.226 | 2250m 4:08.774 14.741
2375m 3:49.382 12.242 | 2375m 4:23.709 14.935
2500m 4:01.718 12.336 | 2500m 4:38.858 15.148
2625m 4:14.008 12.289 | 2625m 4:53.981 15.123
2750m 4:26.287 12.278 | 2750m 5:08.917 14.935
2875m 4:38.181 11.894 | 2875m 5:23.616 14.698
3000m 4:49.768 11.586 | 3000m 5:38.401 14.784
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Women's C2 Individual Pursuit Qualifications
Race Analysis
Women's C2 Individual Pursuit Qualifications

Heat 3
257 CASS Amelia GBR 254 DE CAMARGO E BARBOSA Victoria Maria  BRA
Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time

Start 00.000 Start 00.000

125m 17.025 17.025 | 125m 18.145 18.145
250m 27.960 10.935 | 250m 29.593 11.448
375m 38.254 10.294 | 375m 40.610 11.017
500m 48.428 10.174 | 500m 51.614 11.003
625m 58.554 10.125 | 625m 1:02.781 11.167
750m 1:08.835 10.281 | 750m 1:14.351 11.569
875m 1:19.145 10.310 | 875m 1:26.221 11.870
1000m 1:29.467 10.321 | 1000m 1:38.375 12.153
1125m 1:39.767 10.300 | 1125m 1:50.823 12.447
1250m 1:50.304 10.536 | 1250m 2:03.569 12.746
1375m 2:00.774 10.469 | 1375m 2:16.319 12.749
1500m 2:11.189 10.415 | 1500m 2:29.264 12.944
1625m 2:21.740 10.551 | 1625m 2:42.217 12.953
1750m 2:32.334 10.593 | 1750m 2:55.273 13.056
1875m 2:42.977 10.642 | 1875m 3:08.330 13.057
2000m 2:53.758 10.781 | 2000m 3:21.491 13.160
2125m 3:04.582 10.824 | 2125m 3:34.613 13.122
2250m 3:15.468 10.885 | 2250m 3:48.664 14.051
2375m 3:26.224 10.756 | 2375m 4:00.934 12.269
2500m 3:36.941 10.716 | 2500m 4:14.034 13.100
2625m 3:47.770 10.828 | 2625m 4:27.139 13.104
2750m 3:58.719 10.949 | 2750m 4:40.275 13.136
2875m 4:09.471 10.752 | 2875m 4:53.344 13.069
3000m 4:20.318 10.847 | 3000m 5:06.518 13.173
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Women's C2 Individual Pursuit Qualifications
Race Analysis
Women's C2 Individual Pursuit Qualifications

Heat 4
258 SCHRAGER Daphne  GBR 252 CUSTODIA DA SILVA Sabrina  BRA
Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time
Start 00.000 Start 00.000
125m 16.470 16.470 | 125m 17.363 17.363
250m 26.963 10.492 | 250m 28.016 10.653
375m 36.924 9.960 | 375m 38.182 10.165
500m 46.528 9.604 | 500m 48.271 10.088
625m 56.070 9.542 | 625m 58.493 10.221
750m 1:05.529 9.458 | 750m 1:09.010 10.517
875m 1:14.844 9.315 | 875m 1:19.761 10.751
1000m 1:24.197 9.353 | 1000m 1:30.624 10.862
1125m 1:33.502 9.304 | 1125m 1:41.729 11.105
1250m 1:42.923 9.420 | 1250m 1:52.946 11.217
1375m 1:52.569 9.646 | 1375m 2:04.108 11.161
1500m 2:02.148 9.578 | 1500m 2:15.325 11.216
1625m 2:11.716 9.568 | 1625m 2:26.668 11.342
1750m 2:21.332 9.616 | 1750m 2:38.154 11.486
1875m 2:30.950 9.617 | 1875m 2:49.762 11.607
2000m 2:40.635 9.685 | 2000m 3:01.410 11.648
2125m 2:50.295 9.659 | 2125m 3:13.156 11.746
2250m 2:59.981 9.685 | 2250m 3:25.017 11.861
2375m 3:09.659 9.678 | 2375m 3:36.963 11.945
2500m 3:19.403 9.743 | 2500m 3:49.240 12.277
2625m 3:29.105 9.702 | 2625m 4:00.605 11.364
2750m 3:38.804 9.698 | 2750m 4:12.322 11.716
2875m 3:48.493 9.688 | 2875m 4:24.038 11.716
3000m 3:58.140 9.647 | 3000m 4:35.904 11.866
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Race Analysis
Women's C2 Individual Pursuit Qualifications

Heat 5
260 RIGLING Flurina  SUI 255 MUNEVAR FLOREZ Daniela Carolina  COL
Distance Total Time Intermediate Time Distance Total Time Intermediate Time

Start 00.000 Start 00.000

125m 18.078 18.078 | 125m 17.500 17.500
250m 29.062 10.984 | 250m 28.036 10.535
375m 39.049 9.987 | 375m 38.085 10.049
500m 48.656 9.606 | 500m 48.087 10.001
625m 58.085 9.429 | 625m 58.125 10.038
750m 1:07.449 9.363 | 750m 1:08.288 10.162
875m 1:16.827 9.378 | 875m 1:18.547 10.259
1000m 1:26.242 9.415 | 1000m 1:28.907 10.359
1125m 1:35.742 9.499 | 1125m 1:39.408 10.500
1250m 1:45.358 9.616 | 1250m 1:49.978 10.570
1375m 1:55.060 9.701 | 1375m 2:00.637 10.658
1500m 2:04.833 9.773 | 1500m 2:11.385 10.748
1625m 2:14.587 9.754 | 1625m 2:22.183 10.798
1750m 2:24.434 9.846 | 1750m 2:33.040 10.856
1875m 2:34.370 9.936 | 1875m 2:45.164 12.123
2000m 2:43.873 9.502 | 2000m 2:55.673 10.509
2125m 2:54.521 10.648 | 2125m 3:05.365 9.691
2250m 3:04.312 9.791 | 2250m 3:15.856 10.491
2375m 3:14.173 9.860 | 2375m 3:26.277 10.421
2500m 3:24.084 9.911 | 2500m 3:36.682 10.404
2625m 3:34.055 9.971 | 2625m 3:47.121 10.438
2750m 3:44.117 10.061 | 2750m 3:57.638 10.517
2875m 3:54.228 10.111 | 2875m 4:08.171 10.532
3000m 4:04.426 10.197 | 3000m 4:18.666 10.494
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Notes:

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel
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